
S DIV: LOT 12 EX N 2 FT & LOT 13
S/D.

GRIFFITH TIMOTHY
412 SW ALACHUA AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13842-000
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870317.00 1.00/
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33,572

1271/2680 3/11/2014 QC U I 12 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TC 10U LLC

TIMOTHY GRIFFITH

1261/1854 9/19/2013 TD U I 18 7,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (GRIFF

TC 10U LLC
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HX Base Yr

412 SW ALACHUA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

3500 04 1,082 63.6741 40.11 43,399 1940 1940 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 STORE RETL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 20,055

CAN 75 30 22 441

UST 150 40 60 1,204

1,225 1,082 21,700

UST= N6 W25 S6 E25$ BAS= W25 S40 CAN= S3 E25 N3 W25$ E25
N40$.
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6
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25
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25
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 60

60

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 *CG 50.00 105.00 5,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 11,812


